
Order Of Events 

Introduction Alex Burkart 

Welcome and Logistics Nat Wilkes and Soli Mamet 

Senior Speeches  

Amro Ahmed Brooke Sax 

Jericoacoara Bailey Amelia Roberts 

Ella Basham Cassidy Bax and Meg Taylor 

Nora Basler Norah Armstrong 

Jude Benton Rory Summitt 

Josie Brooks Nola Thompson 

Oliver Burkholder Alisa Kovaleva 

 

Lighting of the 1st candle Dakota Kennedy 

Senior Speeches  

Sophia Chukalas Kat Murphy 

Kate Duymelinck Zoe Kurland 

Rebecca Dwyer Brooke Sax 

Danica Geist Kendall Lascor 

Molly Grantz Kate Dann, Sidney Allen 

Chase Heacox Dean Casey 

Polina Kopyrina Cate Preece 

 

Lighting of the 2nd candle Bear Brickley 

Senior Speeches  

Reese Laluzerne Dean Casey 

Jessica Lin Eli Rodriguez and Nola 
Thompson 



Soli Mamet Ryan Barron 

Alden Mendrey Kate Dann 

Cora Mitarotonda Ryan Barron 

Theo Odedahl Dean Casey 

 

Lighting of the 3rd candle Caroline Jespersen 

Senior Speeches  

Nora Rowe Amelia Roberts 

Erika Scala Kasey Perlman 

Toby Shu Amelia Roberts 

James Taylor Simone Thursby 

Nat Wilkes Caroline Jespersen 

Ian Youngblood Kat Murphy 

 

New Thespian Inductions Alex Burkart 

Special Awards Alex Burkart 

Lettered Thespians Alex Burkart 

Thank You’s Bridget Brown 

2024-2025 Thespian 
Board Induction 

Alex Burkart 

Slideshow  

Season Announcement Alex Burkart 

Conclusion Alex Burkart 

 



Thespian Points 
Class of 2024 
Abby Schwartz 18 

Alden Mendrey 64 

Alec Doherty 32 

Amelia Decaporale 37 

Amro Ahmed 20 

Chase Heacox 43 

Claudia Naranjo 49 

Colten Burkey 8 

Cora Mitarotonda 39 

Dallas Van 33 

Danica Geist 34 

Danielle Jung 24 

Ella Basham 81 

Erika Scala 70 

Grant Gustafson 11 

Ian Youngblood 66 

James Taylor 51 

Jeri Bailey 26 

Jessica Lin 56 

Josephine Brooks 13 

Jude Benton 47 

Jules Hazen 25 

Kate Duymelinck 13 

Kira Frey 37 

Maya Dertinger 24 

Molly Grantz 100 

Nat Wilkes 166 

Nora Basler 40 

Nora Rowe 26 



Oliver Burkholder 72 

Polina Kopyrina 5 

Rebecca Dwyer 51 

Reece LaLuzerne 22 

Sara Klapperich 42 

Soli Mamet 112 

Sophia Chukalas 63 

Sydney Soderholm-Hudson 25 

Theo Odendahl 47 

Toby Shu 52 

Vee Williamson 33 
 
Class of 2025 
Alisa Kovaleva 51 

Amelia Roberts 40 

Bridget Brown 56 

Brooke Sax 75 

Cassidy Bax 49 

Cate Preece 28 

Dean Casey 31 

Elliot Moxcey 90 

Evan Roosa 64 

Kat Murphy 48 

Kate Dann 51 

Kendall Lascor 62 

Mackenzie Norcutt 81 

Madelyn Smith 43 

Nicole Escalante 64 

Nola Thompson 95 

Norah Armstrong 58 

Quinn Rudnick 27 



Rachel Wheatley 70 

River Sailers 87 

Rory Summitt 67 

Rosemary McBratnie 29 

Russell Carlson 11 

Ryan Barronx 74 

Sam Preece 25 

Sidney Allen 65 

Simone Thursby 22 
 
Class of 2026 
Adina Becker-Schwartz 20 

Bear Brickley 52 

Brie Bernier 42 

Caroline Jespersen 44 

Dakota Kennedy 56 

Davianna Carney 8 

Elliot Moss 29 

Eva Kalish 23 

Gloria Frandrup 12 

Hazel Kemp 10 

Jackson Arthur 28 

Jacy Vaughn 36 

Kasey Perlman 40 

Katie Whitehead 41 

Eli Rodriguez 15 

Meg Taylor 17 

Nyx Calega 26 

Rory Haar 43 

Sarah Vaughn 36 

Tate Haverland 10 



Vee Turner 11 

Zoe Kurland 16 
 
Class of 2027 
Abby Shu 25 

Abigail Tanadinata 19 

Ace Conner 14 

Ana Valentin Marti 18 

Asher Green 25 

Avery Greene 15 

Caroline Mull 12 

Nat Winget 18 

Colfax Hamilton 20 

Quinn Newell 17 

Greta Hazen 22 

Jacob Matveia 11 

Jason Smaling 25 

Juliet Philipp 23 

Kara Hubbard 11 

Lauren Laskowski 15 

Lauren Morrissey 16 

Maddie Escalante 15 

Mary Sullivan 20 

Meredith Johnson 17 

Ryan Crook 17 

Sophie Drake 17 

Van Eimers 13 
 


